
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

44A 

07 

31 

30 

4A 

71 

52 

79 

82 

91 

116 

2 

48 

51 

44 

28 

4 

8B 

8 

55 

Name 

Tony Ave 

Jacek Mucha 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Lee Brahin 

Bill Thumel 

Dave Handy 

Bobby Brown 

Hobart Buppert 

Peter Krause 

Jeff Wright 

Mac McCombs 

Peter McLaughlin 

Thomas Kane 

Michael Lange 

James Dolan 

Greg Miller 

Philip Meany Jr. 

Robert Burnside 

Patrick Bennett 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F1 

9BOSS 

5ASR 

7BSR 

9FA 

5ASR 

7HS2 

7S2 

5GTR 

7BSR 

7HS2 

11GTP3 

7MR 

7VS2 

7HS2 

9FB 

9BOSS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:45.372 

1:47.937 

1:55.063 

1:56.732 

1:56.943 

1:57.055 

1:58.644 

1:59.339 

1:59.909 

2:01.813 

2:01.864 

2:04.765 

2:05.037 

2:05.139 

2:08.769 

2:09.651 

2:11.481 

2:12.156 

2:15.951 

2:17.372 

2nd Best 

1:48.266 

1:50.231 

2:08.414 

2:06.674 

1:58.670 

1:58.446 

2:21.335 

2:00.373 

2:00.774 

2:03.056 

2:03.154 

2:09.095 

2:06.378 

2:12.248 

2:11.801 

2:13.407 

2:15.490 

2:19.850 

2:31.182 

2:33.340 

Year 

2012 

2006 

2001 

1997 

1999 

1968 

1980 

1974 

1969 

1984 

1990 

1966 

1979 

1983 

2009 

1967 

1985 

1985 

1973 

2005 

Make/Model 

Ave Riley AR7 

Swift 016 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola T70 coupe 

Ralt RT2 Can Am 

Chevron B27 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Tiga SC84 

Lola T90/90 

Ford GT40 

Cicale/Ralt RT1 CanAm 

Tiga SC83 

Ford GT3 

Ford GT40  MKIV 

Swift DB2 

Shrike S2000 

Brabham BT 40 

Panoz GF09 

Engine 

5000cc 

2500cc 

4243cc 

4243cc 

3500cc 

5900cc 

2000cc 

2100cc 

5900cc 

1995cc 

2000cc 

351cid 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

427cid 

1999cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

358cid 

Color 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Pink 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

White 

Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Blue/White 

Black 

Orange 

Red/White 

Red 

Red/White 

Black 

Blue/White 

Blue/Orange 

White 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/23/2017 10:37:02 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Heacock Classis Gold Cup 

Group  5b 7 9 11 

Group 5b 7 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:10:14 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2017 10:05 AM 


